
Greencastle
Livestock

250-300 pounds 42.00-44.00; Good
Butcher Sows—4oo pounds down up
to 39.00; Good Butcher Sows-400
pounds 38.50; Heavy Boars-over
300 pounds 32.00; Pigs—all sizes (by
head) 15.00-27.50.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 52.5086.50, Holstein
heifers 90130 lbs. 47.5061.50.

HOGS 115. US No. 1-2 210240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 46.0047.25, No. 1-
3 210250 lbs. 44.5045.75, No. 2-3195-
210 lbs. 43.2544.50. US No. 1-3 250
300 lbs. 42.5043.75. Sows US No. 1-3
300600 lbs. 36.5039.50, No. 2-3 300
500 lbs. 33.5036.00. Boars 28.00
30.25, Light weights 31.0032.50.

46.50, Heifers Good 50.0055.00,
Standard 35.0044.50, Bulls Good
45.00-54.50, Standard 37.5044.00.

CALVES 218. High Ch. & Pr.
NONE. Choice 72.5086.50, Good
57.5067.00, Standard 45.0057.00,
Standard & Good 90 lb. to 130 lb.
47.0062.50, Utility 5080 lbs. 40.50
48.50,

Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, Oct. 28

CATTLE. 509. SLAUGHTER
STEERS: Choice & Prime None
offered; Good & Choice 55.00-61.00;
Good & Choice-Holstein 47.00
50.00; Standard & Good-Holstein
43.00-

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 56.0060.00; Good & Choice
53.00- Standard & Good 48.00
55.00.

Sale every Monday evening at
5:00 p.m.

Hay & straw sale every Monday
at 1:00p.m. FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls

90130 lbs. 55.00-84.50, Holstein
heifers 90130 lbs. 50.0064.50.

HOGS 138. US No. 1-2 210240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 46.2547.50, No. 1-
3 210250lbs. 45.5046.75, No. 2-3 210
260 lbs. 44.0045.25, No. 1-3 280320
lbs. 41.0044.25. US No. 1-3 300800
lbs. sows 37.5042.50,No. 2-3 300600
lbs. 34.5038.25. Boars 28.5030.00,
Light weights 30.5032.00.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsburg,Pa.
Monday, October 28

Report supplied by auction

FEEDER PIGS 19. US No. 1-340
50 lbs. feeder pigs 22.5033.50 per
head, No. 1-3 2040 lbs. 17.5024.00,
No. 1-3 2040 lbs. 14.5018.50.

SHEEP 17. Choice 90100 lbs.
61.00-64.50, Utility 50 lbs. Slaughter
ewes 17.5022.50. 6 GOATS 17.50
34.50 per head.

COWS: Utility & Commercial
34.0038.00 few to 40.00; Cutter &

Boning Utility 33.0037.00; Canner
& Low Cutter 33.00 and Down.

BULLS-ALL WEIGHTS: Yield
Grade 1 45.00-51.00; Yield Grade 2
41.0046.00.

STOCKER CATTLE-ALL
WEIGHTS; Steers-Medium &

Good 48.00-63.00; Heifers-Medium
& Good 45.00-53.00; Bulls-Medium
& Good 45.00-60.00; Steers--
Holstein 37.00-50.00.

CALVES 400. Good & Choice-125
to 250 pounds 65.00-93.00; Medium
& Good-125 to 250 pounds 55.00
75.00; Medium & Good-80 to 120
pounds 52.00-65.00; Light & Cull-
all weights 50.00 and down;
Holstein Bulls-return tofarm up to
81.00; Holstein Heifers-retum to
farm61.00.

CATTLE 185. High Ch. & Pr. si.
steers 63.00-65.00, Choice 61.00
62.25, High Good & Low Ch. 58.50
60.75, Good 52.50-57.75, Good &

Choice holsteins 44.00-47.50,
Standard 42.0044.25, Utility 33.50
40.50. Choice si. heifers None, Good
52.50- Standard 44.0048.50,
Utility 32.0041.50, Breaking Ut. &

Commercial si. cows 35.00-37.25,
Cutter & Boning Ut. 33.50-35.25,
Canner & Low Cutter 29.00-32.75,
Shells down to 15.00. Choice si.
bullocks None, Good 47.50-53.50,
Standard 42.5045.75, Utility 33.00
40.00. Yield Grade No. 1 1600-2000
lbs. si. bulls, 45.0049.25, Yield
Grade No. 2 1200-1600 lbs. 41.75-
43.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good 52.50-60.00 Standard 35.00
46.00. Heifers Good 47.50-53.00,
Standard 35.0044.00. Bulls Good
52.50- Standard42.5048.25.

CALVES 250. High Ch. & Pr.
None, Choice 62.50-74.00, Good
54.5060.00. Standard 45.00-57.00,
Standard & Good 90-130 lbs. 48.50
60.50. Utility 40-75 lbs. 40.0047.50.

Farmers Livestock
Auction

Duncansville,Pa.
Monday, October 28

Report Supplied by PDA

FEEDERPIGS 26. US No. 1-3 35-
40 lbs. feeder pigs 22.50-30.50 per
head, No. 1-3 2030 lbs. 17.5024.00,
Ut. 2025 lbs. 10.0014.00 per bead.

SHEEP 12. Choice 90100 lbs.
64.00-65.50 lbs. Good 85-90 lbs. 60.50
63.00. Slaughter ewes 17.5024.00.
GOATS NONE.

CATTLE 226. High Ch. & Pr. si.
steers NONE, Choice 57.60-61.50,
High Good & Low Ch. 56.00-58.75,
Good 52.50-55.00, Good & Choice
holsteins 44.0048.75, Standard
42.00-44.00, Utility 32.0041.00.
Choice si. heifers NONE, Good
52.50-55.00, Standard 45.0047.50,
Utility 35.0042.75. Breaking Ut. &

Commercial $l. cows 36.50-38.75,
Cutter & Boning Ut. 32.50-35.75,
Canner & Low Cutter 28.50-32.75,
Shells down to 25.00. Choice si.
bullocks 47.50-52.00, Good 45.00-
46.75, Standard 42.0044.25, Utility
32.5040.00. Yield Grade No. 1 1200-
1750 lbs. si. bulls, 43.5045.75. Yield
Grade No. 2 1200-1500 lbs. 40.00-
42.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good 52.50-61.00, Standard 38.50-

Leesport
Livestock Auction

Leesport, Pa.
Wednesday, October 23

Report supplied byPDA
CATTLE 267. SUPPLY IN-

CLUDED 32 FEEDER CATTLE...
Compared with last Wednesday’s
market, slaughter steers mostly
steady to strong; Cows $1 lower.
Few High Choice & Prime
slaughter steers 61.50-63.35, Choice
1050-1400 lbs. 57-62.10, Good 52.00-
56, Holsteins 43.7547, Choice 48.00-
54; few Standard 41.7545.25... Few
Choice slaughter heifers 51.50-
58.50, few Good 45.25-49.25...
Breaking Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 33.75-36, couple
38.85, Cutter & Boning Utility 32.75-
35.25, Canner & Low Cutter 29-
32.75, Shells down to 27... Few
Choice slaughter bullocks 50-57.50,
few Good 44.0049... Yield Grade
No. 1 990-1900 lbs. slaughter bulls
42.0046. FEEDER CATTLE: Few
Medium Frame #1 375-800 lbs.
steers 47.00-55... Few Medium
Frame HI 650-950 lbs. bulls 40.00-
47.00.

CALVES 155... Few Choice
vealers 75.00-95, few Good 59.00-70,
few Standard & Good 115-130 lbs.

LAMBS, SHEEP & GOATS 55.
Choice Lambs up to 69.00; Medium
& Good Lambs 60.00-65.00; Light &

Cull Lambs 50.00-60.00; Sheep,
Ewes & Bucks 20.00-26.00; Goats-
all sizes (byhead) 17.00-50.00.

HOGS 48. No. 1-3 Butcher Hogs-
-190-225 pounds 43.0045.00; No. 1-3
Butcher Hogs-225-250 pounds
44.0045.00; No. 1-3 Butcher Hogs-

LIVESTOCK HAULING |
Dependable Service I
6 Possum Bottom Tfactors I

and Trailers |Call Anytime |I
| Vintage Sales Stables, Inc. «

X L. Robert Frame Manager I

I Office 717-442-4181 g
Office & Home: 215-458-5060 |
Office & Home: 215-458-8518 1
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"WANTED"
LEGHORN FOWL

NEW SANITIZED CAGE CART SYSTEMS OR COOPS
Call Richard Sechler,

Tofh Feger, Nelson Legge
for quotations

PA Watts # 800-342-2249
or call collect 215-488-7617

SECHLER'S POULTRY, INC.
Box G, Strausstown, PA 19559

Livestock market and auction news

JerseyShore, Pa.
Thursday, October 24

Report Supplied by Auction

Good Hogs 45.00-46.35
Heavies 45.00-46.10.
Sows 35.00-37.00.
Roughs 27.00-29.00.
Eggs 30.00-79.00.

New Holland
Horse

New Holland Sales Stables
Monday, October 28

Report suppliedby auction

HAY& STRAW
SALE

12:00Noon
Every Wednesday

Westend of Avondale
at the intersection of
Baltimore Pike and
Route 41.
Harvey Z. Martin
215-268-3604
(Office)
215-445-5303
(Residence)

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 2,1985-A7

50.00-55, 70-105 lbs. 35.0045, Utility
60-80 lbs. 25.00-33. FARM
CALVES: Holstein Bulls 90125 lbs.
45.0083, mostly 65.00-80; few Hoi.
Heifers 90110 lbs. 45.0050.00.

HOGS 400... BARROWS AND
GILTS 50 cents - $1.50 LOWER...
US No. 1-2 215-245 lbs. barrows &

gilts 45.75-46.60, one lot 47.75, No. 2-
3 210250 lbs. 44.5046, few lots No.
2- 260280 lbs. 42.25-45... US No. 1-3
3- lbs. sows 34-37.50. Boars 31.00
36.50.

FEEDER PIGS 110... US No. 1-3
25-55 lbs. feeder pigs 65.0077, one
lot at 92.00all per hundredweight.

SHEEP 40... High Good and
Choice 60-80 lbs. wooled slaughter
lambs 63.00-83.00... Few Slaughter
ewes 21.0026... GOATS 5: Few
Large 27.0030 per head.

Return to Farm Calf 55.00-75.00.
Good Veal 48.0040.00.
Common Veal 38.00-47.00.
Choice Steers 59.00-63.75.
Good Steers 57.0fr60.00.
Common Steers 40.00-56.00.
Commercial Cows 34.00-38.00.
Canners-Cutters 32.00-36.00.
Shells 25.00-31.00.
Choice Heifers 54.00-58.00.
Good Heifers 48.00-53.00.
Common Heifers 40.00-47.00.
Good Feeders 50.00-56.00.
Common Feeders 31.00-49.00.
Bulls 37.0fr47.00.

Reported receipts of 250 head of
horses, mules and ponies. Market
lower.

Driving horses 250.00-875.00.
Riding horses 150.00-400.00.
Lightweight killers 100.00-175.00;

Heavyweightkillers 200.00-250.00.
Mares ponies 35.00-75.00; Colts

10.00-20.00; Gelding ponies 35.00-
75.00.
Larger Ponies 125.00-150.00.

KING’S AUCTION,
KIRKWOOD

Hay, Straw and
Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt 472 5 miles south
ol Quarryville or 6 miles north ol
Oxford at Shaubs Auction
House

Lloyd H Kreider
Auctioneer

AU-000513L
No out of statechecks


